
DATE FIELD TIME VISITOR HOME

630PM Axemen 2 Chestnut Springs Riff Raff 6

730PM Cartujos 7 The Wing Cafe & Tap House 17

830PM Scared Hitless 8 Knocka-Homers 5

930PM Delkwood Grill 14 Backdoor Sliders 10

7PM Pop's Garage Fabrication 5 Latin Aces 15

8PM Latin Aces 8 Eastminister Presbyterian 9

9PM Frackers 25 Bad News Bears 9

630PM Latin Aces Knocka-Homers

730PM Knocka-Homers Pop's Garage Fabrication

830PM Backdoor Sliders The Wing Cafe & Tap House

930PM Bad News Bears Scared Hitless

7PM Chestnut Springs Riff Raff Delkwood Grill

8PM Axemen Frackers

9PM Eastminister Presbyterian Cartujos

630PM Backdoor Sliders Cartujos

730PM Delkwood Grill Frackers

830PM Knocka-Homers Eastminister Presbyterian

930PM The Wing Cafe & Tap House Chestnut Springs Riff Raff

7PM Bad News Bears Latin Aces

8PM Pop's Garage Fabrication Bad News Bears

9PM Scared Hitless Axemen

630PM Scared Hitless Delkwood Grill

730PM Eastminister Presbyterian Backdoor Sliders

830PM Cartujos Chestnut Springs Riff Raff

930PM Frackers The Wing Cafe & Tap House

7PM Knocka-Homers Bad News Bears

8PM Axemen Pop's Garage Fabrication

9PM Latin Aces Axemen

630PM Bad News Bears Eastminister Presbyterian

730PM The Wing Cafe & Tap House Scared Hitless

830PM Delkwood Grill Latin Aces

930PM Pop's Garage Fabrication Delkwood Grill

7PM Chestnut Springs Riff Raff Backdoor Sliders

8PM Axemen Knocka-Homers

9PM Frackers Cartujos

630PM The Wing Cafe & Tap House Pop's Garage Fabrication

730PM Latin Aces The Wing Cafe & Tap House

830PM Backdoor Sliders Frackers

930PM Eastminister Presbyterian Chestnut Springs Riff Raff

7PM Bad News Bears Axemen

8PM Cartujos Scared Hitless

9PM Knocka-Homers Delkwood Grill

630PM Frackers Chestnut Springs Riff Raff

730PM Eastminister Presbyterian Frackers

830PM Axemen Eastminister Presbyterian

930PM The Wing Cafe & Tap House Knocka-Homers

7PM Scared Hitless Backdoor Sliders

8PM Delkwood Grill Bad News Bears

9PM Pop's Garage Fabrication Cartujos

7PM Cartujos Latin Aces

8PM Chestnut Springs Riff Raff Scared Hitless

9PM Scared Hitless Frackers
4/30/20

#1

#2

4/16/20

#1

#2

4/23/20

#1

#2

Regular Season

3/12/20

#1

#2

3/19/20

#1

#2

3/26/20

#1

#2

4/2/20

#1

#2

4/9/20

#1

2020 SPRING 
Adult Softball

Thursday Mens Comp

Terrell Mill Park
480 Terrell Mill Road
Marietta, GA 30067

_____________________________

KIAM JONES
League Coordinator

O: (770) 528-8861
kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org        

_____________________________

TEAMS
EAST MINISTER PRESBYTERIAN

POP'S GARAGE FABRICATION

THE WING CAFE & TAP HOUSE

SCARED HITLESS

DELKWOOD GRILL

FRACKERS

AXEMEN

CHESTNUT SPRINGS RIFF RAFF

BAD NEWS BEARS

BACKDOOR SLIDERS

KNOCKA-HOMERS

CARTUJOS

LATIN ACES

_____________________________

LEAGUE FORMAT

• 3 HRs

• 10 Game Regular Season

• 8 Team Single Elimination 
League Tournament (TBD at end 
of season)

• League champions and 
RunnerUps entered into the 
"Tournament of Champions" 



7PM Delkwood Grill Axemen

8PM Backdoor Sliders Pop's Garage Fabrication

9PM Bad News Bears The Wing Cafe & Tap House

7PM Frackers Pop's Garage Fabrication

8PM Pop's Garage Fabrication Chestnut Springs Riff Raff

9PM Latin Aces Backdoor Sliders

7PM Cartujos Knocka-Homers

8PM The Wing Cafe & Tap House Axemen

9PM Eastminister Presbyterian Scared Hitless

7PM Delkwood Grill Eastminister Presbyterian

8PM Bad News Bears Cartujos

7PM Chestnut Springs Riff Raff Latin Aces

8PM Backdoor Sliders Knocka-Homers

5/14/20

#1

#2

4/30/20

#2

5/7/20

#1

#2
















































