

2020 SPRING Adult Softball Thursday Mens Comp

Terrell Mill Park 480 Terrell Mill Road

480 Terrell Mill Road Marietta, GA 30067

KIAM JONES

League Coordinator O: (770) 528-8861 kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org

TEAMS

EAST MINISTER PRESBYTERIAN

POP'S GARAGE FABRICATION

THE WING CAFE & TAP HOUSE

SCARED HITLESS

DELKWOOD GRILL

FRACKERS

AXEMEN

CHESTNUT SPRINGS RIFF RAFF

BAD NEWS BEARS

BACKDOOR SLIDERS

KNOCKA-HOMERS

CARTUJOS

LATIN ACES

LEAGUE FORMAT

- 3 HRs
- 10 Game Regular Season
- 8 Team Single Elimination League Tournament (TBD at end of season)
- League champions and RunnerUps entered into the "Tournament of Champions"

	Regular Season						
	DATE	FIELD	TIME	VISITOR		<u>HOME</u>	
	3/12/20	#1	630PM	Axemen	2	Chestnut Springs Riff Raff	6
			730PM	Cartujos	7	The Wing Cafe & Tap House	17
		".	830PM	Scared Hitless	8	Knocka-Homers	5
			930PM	Delkwood Grill	14	Backdoor Sliders	10
			7PM	Pop's Garage Fabrication	5	Latin Aces	15
		#2	8PM	Latin Aces	8	Eastminister Presbyterian	9
			9PM	Frackers	25	Bad News Bears	9
			630PM	Latin Aces		Knocka-Homers	
		#1	730PM	Knocka-Homers		Pop's Garage Fabrication	
		#1	830PM	Backdoor Sliders		The Wing Cafe & Tap House	
	3/19/20		930PM	Bad News Bears		Scared Hitless	
			7PM	Chestnut Springs Riff Raff		Delkwood Grill	
		#2	8PM	Axemen		Frackers	
			9PM	Eastminister Presbyterian		Cartujos	
			630PM	Backdoor Sliders		Cartujos	
			730PM	Delkwood Grill		Frackers	
		#1	830PM	Knocka-Homers		Eastminister Presbyterian	
	3/26/20	#2	930PM	The Wing Cafe & Tap House		Chestnut Springs Riff Raff	
			7PM	Bad News Bears		Latin Aces	
			8PM	Pop's Garage Fabrication		Bad News Bears	
			9PM	Scared Hitless		Axemen	
			630PM	Scared Hitless		Delkwood Grill	
	4/2/20		730PM	Eastminister Presbyterian		Backdoor Sliders	
		#1	830PM	Cartujos		Chestnut Springs Riff Raff	
			930PM	Frackers		The Wing Cafe & Tap House	
			7PM	Knocka-Homers		Bad News Bears	
		#2	8PM	Axemen		Pop's Garage Fabrication	
			9PM	Latin Aces		Axemen	
			630PM	Bad News Bears		Eastminister Presbyterian	
		#1	730PM	The Wing Cafe & Tap House		Scared Hitless	
			830PM	Delkwood Grill		Latin Aces	
	4/9/20		930PM	Pop's Garage Fabrication		Delkwood Grill	
			7PM	Chestnut Springs Riff Raff		Backdoor Sliders	
		#2	8PM	Axemen		Knocka-Homers	
			9PM	Frackers		Cartujos	
			630PM	The Wing Cafe & Tap House		Pop's Garage Fabrication	
			730PM	Latin Aces		The Wing Cafe & Tap House	
		#1	830PM	Backdoor Sliders		Frackers	
	4/16/20		930PM	Eastminister Presbyterian		Chestnut Springs Riff Raff	
			7PM	Bad News Bears		Axemen	
		#2	8PM	Cartujos		Scared Hitless	
			9PM	Knocka-Homers		Delkwood Grill	
			630PM	Frackers		Chestnut Springs Riff Raff	
		#1	730PM 830PM	Eastminister Presbyterian Axemen		Frackers Eastminister Presbyterian	
	4/23/20		930PM	The Wing Cafe & Tap House		Knocka-Homers	
			7PM	Scared Hitless		Backdoor Sliders	
		#2	8PM 9PM	Delkwood Grill Pop's Garage Fabrication	\vdash	Bad News Bears Cartujos	\vdash
		#1	7PM 8PM	Cartujos Chestnut Springs Riff Raff		Latin Aces Scared Hitless	
	4/30/20		9PM	Scared Hitless		Frackers	
•	A/30/2011		-				•

7/30/20		7PM	Delkwood Grill	Axemen	
	#2	8PM	Backdoor Sliders	Pop's Garage Fabrication	
		9PM	Bad News Bears	The Wing Cafe & Tap House	
		7PM	Frackers	Pop's Garage Fabrication	
	#1	8PM	Pop's Garage Fabrication	Chestnut Springs Riff Raff	
5/7/20		9PM	Latin Aces	Backdoor Sliders	
3///20		7PM	Cartujos	Knocka-Homers	
	#2	8PM	The Wing Cafe & Tap House	Axemen	
		9PM	Eastminister Presbyterian	Scared Hitless	
	#1	7PM	Delkwood Grill	Eastminister Presbyterian	
5/14/20	#1	8PM	Bad News Bears	Cartujos	
5/14/20	#2	7PM	Chestnut Springs Riff Raff	Latin Aces	
	#2	8PM	Backdoor Sliders	Knocka-Homers	

